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



SORAYA GOLESORKHI
REALTOR"®

MY MOST RECENT HAPPY CLIENTS!

137 SHADEWELL DRIVE, DANVILLE
4BR/3BA | 3,707 sq. ft. | 3.33 acres 5BR/3.5BA | 4,281 sq. ft. | .49 acres
Represented Seller Represented Buyer

Magnificent contemporary in the heart of Happy Valley! Fabulous traditional in a magical setting in Magee Ranch!
Sold significantly over asking price Helped my clients win in a multiple offer situation

g
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2655 CHERRY LANE, WALNUT CREEK 296 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE, MORAGA
3BR/2BA | 2,067 sq. ft. | .44 acres 4BR/2.5BA | 2.431 sq. ft. | .50 acres
Represented Buyer Represented Buyer
Fantastic cosmetic fixer in top location with a flat lot! Gorgeous property with views, pool and fruit trees on a huge lot!
Helped my clients win in a multiple offer situation Helped my clients win in a multiple offer situation

Happy to help you win too!
For a full service, personal, concierge-style experience, call me.

Soraya Golesorkhi
925.808.8390

sg@soraya4homes.com COLDWELL BANKER | 5 Moraga Way, Orinda

soraya4homes.com PLEASE NOTE: In consideration of my clients’ privacy, | am not publishing the
DRE #01771736 sales price of the purchased properties. If you have any questions, please call me.




BRYDON&IVES

REAL ESTATE TEAM

3153 Indian Way, Lafayette
4 BD | 3BA | 2,457 Sq Ft | .23 Acre
Call for more info.

3357 Mlldred Lane, Lofc:yette
Sold for $1,361 sq ft | 30% over asking

Individually Unique.
Collectively Complete.

7171 Norfolk Road, Berkeley . Top 100 H|ghest Producing
Sold for 34% over asking price

7171NorfolkRoad.com Agents in Contra Costa County

Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives - 1.5% of Top Ranked Realtors in the U.S.
925.285.8336
bi@brydonivesteam.com

brydonivesteam.com - 69 5-Star Zillow Reviews
DRE 01408025 | 01367466

ompass is a real estate broker licensed by the State fC liforr d bd byEq gOpprt nity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented hert inte ddf informational purpos Iy\f
ion is compiled from sources deem d re ch\ but is subject tt h dt n, sale or Mthdrowalwth t t e.No t tement t smcde as to accuracy of a yd Cription. Almecsurem
footages h Il be

approximate. This is not intended to Itpptyl dylththgh nstrued as legal, accounting or other professional advice tdth ealm of real estate broker g




15 Ychabod Lane, Onrinda

This single level home on a premium level 1.32-acre lot was completely remodeled and expanded in 4 3
2006 and has it all! This expansive lot includes a fabulous sports court, hot tub, chicken coop, deck,
level grass and more! Inside, enter into a lovely living room that opens to the dining and kitchen and Bed Bath dcre

wraps around a centered fireplace to the family room offering both connection and slight separa- iz 51 8 -l -looo/o
tion to common spaces, the best of both worlds! All this steps away from Sleepy Hollow elementary J gt . Focation!
school, and moments to downtown, fwy & BART make 15 Ichabod a fabulous place to call home! ¢ s 33t e

Listed at $2,745,000 | Open Sat | Sun 1-4 | 1Sichabodlane.com Ideal inside / outside entertaining!

Amy Rose Smith
Partner/ Village Associates FINDING THE

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com . . .
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalDRE: #01855959 : AMYROSESMITH

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates \/|||age 925.254.0505 | It's Village. Of Course.

ASSOCIATES




Coming Soon - Open Sat. & Sun.
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“=%. 15 La Cuesta Road1Orinda | .4 Bedrooms | 5 Bathroé'iﬁ's-,Ll'g‘th Square Feet
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—CLARKTHOMPSON—

REAL ESTATE BROKER
VILLAGE ASSOCIATES

CALBRE# 00903367

Office: 925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com
www.clarkthompson.com

ASSOCIATES




106 Caro Lane, Orinda Offered at $2 875,000

More photos at www.106CaroLane.com

Margaret Weil Zucker
Partner / Realtor
(925) 286-2328

margaretzucker@comcast.net
DRE# 01372762

Custom Modern Craftsman with incredible views in the lvy Drive
Neighborhood. Oriented to capture views of Las Trampas Ridge
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